days of the flood made Metro Nashville eligible for federal assistance, and FEMA

Active

QPR Contact:Grant Status:
Angela Hubbard

Disaster Damage:

opened three disaster recovery centers in Davidson County.  To date, FEMA has awarded $86.1 million to 12,900 households in Davidson
County. Two thousand three hundred seventy-one (2,371) households and businesses have received assistance from the SBA in an
approximate amount of $117 million. In addition, non-profit organizations and citizens mobilized quickly to provide assistance to their
neighbors.    However, substantial unmet needs remain despite these response efforts.